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Hilton

WOODLAND HILLS/LOS ANGELES

Audio Visual Price List

PACKAGES

BRING YOUR OWN PROJECTOR PACKAGE
Includes Tripod screen with skirt, draped cart,
extension cord and power strip. Client provides
own LCD projector

With 10' Cradle Roll-up Screen Upgrade

SMALL MEETING ROOM LCD PROJECTOR PACKAGE
Includes 4,000 lumen LCD projector, Tripod screen with
skirt, draped cart, extension cord and power strip

WIRED MICROPHONE PACKAGE

Includes wired (handheld or podium) microphone,
Audio mixer, Audio patch into house sound system,
draped cart and cabling

WIRELESS MICROPHONE PACKAGE

Includes wireless microphone (handheld or lavalier),
audio mixer, audio patch into house sound system,
draped cart and cabling

FLIPCHART PACKAGE
Includes Easel, Plain paper pad and Markers

FLIPCHART PACKAGE w/ SELF-STICK PAPER PADS
Includes Easel, Self-stick paper pad and Markers

WHITE BOARD PACKAGE
Includes 4' x 6' Whiteboard, Markers and Eraser

A/CSET
Includes 25' Extension cord and Power strip

All above prices are subject to a 21% taxable service charge and 9% applicable sales tax.

Daily Rate
$ 150.00

200.00

450.00

150.00

250.00

55.00

80.00

50.00

15.00

Labor
$25.00

35.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

10.00

Total
$175.00

235.00

500.00

200.00

300.00

75.00

100.00

70.00

25.00

Any audio visual equipment ordered on the day of the event will be offered at current hotel prices.
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WOODLAND HILLS/LOS ANGELES

Audio Visual Price List

Daily Rate

LCD PROJECTOR
4,000 Lumen $500.00
TRUSS SCREENS (Includes Dress kit)
6'x8' 275.00
71/2'x10' 325.00
9'x12' 375.00
FLAT SCREEN MONITORS
42" Plasma w/ Chrome Stand 250.00
50" Plasma w/ Chrome Stand 350.00
70" LED w/ Chrome Stand 600.00
MICROPHONES
Wired (Handheld or podium) 50.00
Wireless (Handheld or Lavalier) 140.00
4 Channel Mixer 60.00

14 Channel Mixer 100.00
LAPTOP COMPUTER WITH POWERPOINT 225.00
TELEPHONE
Polycom Conference Speaker Phone 175.00
MISCELLANEOUS
House Sound System Patch 75.00
CD Player 50.00
DVD Player 75.00
Remote Wireless Mouse 50.00
Brass Display Easel 20.00
Flipchart Easel (No paper or markers) 25.00
A/V LABOR FEES (Per man, Per hour)
Setup and Teardown $60.00/hour
Operate:

6:00 AM to 8:00 PM (5 Hour Minimum Charge) 70.00/hour

8:00 PM to 12:00 Midnight and Weekends (5 Hour Minimum Charge) 90.00/hour

Additional labor charges will be added to all equipment rentals and will be quoted on an individual basis.
All above prices are subject to a 21% taxable service charge and 9% applicable sales tax.
Audio Visual Services provided by AGF Media Services, an independent contractor

operating within Hilton Woodland Hills / Los Angeles
February 2015



