

Audio Visual Price List

PACKAGES

BRING YOUR OWN PROJECTOR PACKAGE Includes Tripod screen with skirt, draped cart, extension cord and power strip. Client provides own LCD projector	<u>Daily Rate</u> \$ 150.00	<u>Labor</u> \$25.00	<u>Total</u> \$175.00
With 10' Cradle Roll-up Screen Upgrade	200.00	35.00	235.00
SMALL MEETING ROOM LCD PROJECTOR PACKAGE Includes 4,000 lumen LCD projector, Tripod screen with skirt, draped cart, extension cord and power strip	450.00	50.00	500.00
WIRED MICROPHONE PACKAGE Includes wired (handheld or podium) microphone, Audio mixer, Audio patch into house sound system, draped cart and cabling	150.00	50.00	200.00
WIRELESS MICROPHONE PACKAGE Includes wireless microphone (handheld or lavalier), audio mixer, audio patch into house sound system, draped cart and cabling	250.00	50.00	300.00
FLIPCHART PACKAGE Includes Easel, Plain paper pad and Markers	55.00	20.00	75.00
FLIPCHART PACKAGE w/ SELF-STICK PAPER PADS Includes Easel, Self-stick paper pad and Markers	80.00	20.00	100.00
WHITE BOARD PACKAGE Includes 4' x 6' Whiteboard, Markers and Eraser	50.00	20.00	70.00
A/C SET Includes 25' Extension cord and Power strip	15.00	10.00	25.00

All above prices are subject to a 21% taxable service charge and 9% applicable sales tax. Any audio visual equipment ordered on the day of the event will be offered at current hotel prices.



Audio Visual Price List

LCD DDQUECTOR	Daily Rate
LCD PROJECTOR 4,000 Lumen	\$500.00
TRUSS SCREENS (Includes Dress kit)	
6' x 8'	275.00
7 1/2' x 10'	325.00
9' x 12'	375.00
FLAT SCREEN MONITORS	
42" Plasma w/ Chrome Stand	250.00
50" Plasma w/ Chrome Stand	350.00
70" LED w/ Chrome Stand	600.00
MICROPHONES	
Wired (Handheld or podium)	50.00
Wireless (Handheld or Lavalier)	140.00
4 Channel Mixer	60.00
14 Channel Mixer	100.00
LAPTOP COMPUTER WITH POWERPOINT	225.00
TELEPHONE	
Polycom Conference Speaker Phone	175.00
MISCELLANEOUS	
House Sound System Patch	75.00
CD Player	50.00
DVD Player	75.00
Remote Wireless Mouse	50.00
Brass Display Easel	20.00
Flipchart Easel (No paper or markers)	25.00
A/V LABOR FEES (Per man, Per hour)	
Setup and Teardown	\$60.00/hour
Operate:	
6:00 AM to 8:00 PM (5 Hour Minimum Charge)	70.00/hour
8:00 PM to 12:00 Midnight and Weekends (5 Hour Minimum Charge)	90.00/hour

Additional labor charges will be added to all equipment rentals and will be quoted on an individual basis.

All above prices are subject to a 21% taxable service charge and 9% applicable sales tax.

Audio Visual Services provided by AGF Media Services, an independent contractor operating within Hilton Woodland Hills / Los Angeles